. L

"M.T. No. | |8& 12024 Office of the
. Prl. District and Sessions Judge,
- Kolar, dated 01-07-2024
SKILL TEST CALL LETTER

The following candidates are eligible for skill test to the post of Typist-Copyist
notified vide this Office Notification No. ADM. 03/2019, dated: 09-01-2019 and
the said candidates are directed to appear before this office on 21-07-2024 at
09:00 a.m., for Documents Verification and Skill Test will be follows from 10:00
a.m. to 04:00 p.m. in Batch-wise.

The candidates are further directed to bring their all Original Marks Cards prescribed to the
post of Typist-Copyist in the Notification i.e., SSLC., Kannada and English Junior grade Typing,
Fee paid Receipt, Caste" Certificate and other Original Documents as directed in the
Notification, along with One S&t of Self Attested copies of the same without fail.

If any of the candidates fail to produce any original testimonial prescribed to the past
of Typist-Copyist in the Notification, their candidature will not be considered fo the

Skill Test. s
hskl)'_ Application Number Name of the applicant
1 KLR1953TCP000003 YAMUNA K '
2> KLR1953TCP000005 BIBIJAN H
3 KLR1953TCP000010 SOWMYA J
4  KLR1953TCP000013 HEMAVATHI H S
5 KLR1953TCP000014 KIRANKUMARI N
6 KLR1953TCP000015 SAHANA S
7 KLR1953TCP000016 CHITRALEKHA SAVANUR
8 KLR1953TCP000018 SHAHEEN ABDULGANI GODEKAR
9 KLR1953TCP000019 NEELAVVA JADI
10 KLR1953TCP000020 MEGHA KERUR
11  KLR1953TCP000021 JAYALAKSHMI M
12 KLR1953TCP000025 'AMBIKA LAXMAN GURIKER
13 KLR1953TCP000026 ASHAM S
14 KLR1953TCP000027 'SRIDEVI N K
15 KLR1953TCP000028 'YASMINBEGUM M MAHMADKHANAVAR
16 KLR1953TCP000030 SHYLAJABR
17 KLR1953TCP000031 SAVITHAK L
18 KLR1953TCP000033 PAVITHRAA
19 KLR1953TCP000034 SHILPAR

20

KLR1953TCP000035

'PRATIBHA YALLARADDI



Sl

No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Application Number

KLR1953TCP000036
KLR1953TCP000037
KLR1953TCP000038
KLR1953TCP000039

KLR1953TCP000040 ~
KLR1953TCP000043__

KLR1953TCP000044
KLR1953TCP000046
KLR1953TCPO00047
KLR1953TCP000048
KLR1953TCP000049
KLR1953TCP000051
KLR1953TCP000052
KLR1953TCP000054
KLR1953TCP000057
KLR1953TCP000058
KLR1953TCP000059

KLR1953TCP000060

KLR1953TCP000063
KLR1953TCP000065
KLR1953TCP000068
KLR1953TCP000070
KLR1953TCP000071
KLR1953TCP000072
KLR1953TCP000073
KLR1953TCP000074
KLR1953TCP000077
KLR1953TCP000078
KLR1953TCP000080
KLR1953TCP000081
KLR1953TCP000082

KLR1953TCP000083

KLR1953TCP000084
KLR1953TCP000085

Name of the applicant

SUNITHA S
" GEETA

RADHAV

NAYANA A

MANUSHREE R
DEEPU N

TEJASHWINI C
GEETHAK

SHWETA PITAGI
SWAPNAK
KUSUMAA
VENKATARONMMA
RESHMA HUNCHAL

KAVYAC
'REKHAKR
'SHANTHAMMA R
'UMA DEVI R
ANNAPURNA P
'AVANITHA
'KUSUMA N K

THEJASWINI V
SOWMYAN

HARSHITHAT S

DIVYAJYOTHI B

‘SUKRUTHI KK

VEENAM
AMRUTHAC

RAKSHITHAV
DIVYAPR

MAMTAJ M LALKOTI

ANNAPOORNA M TOTLAPPANAVAR

GAYATRI CHOUGALA
NAZEEMA M

VSUPIYA BADAMI




KLR1953TCP000095

KLR1953TCP000096
KLR1953TCP00009Z..
KLR1953TCP000098
KLR1953TCP000100
KLR1953TCP000103
KLR1953TCP000104

KLR1953TCP000105
KLR1953TCP000106
KLR1953TCP000107
KLR1953TCP000108
KLR1953TCP000109

KLR1953TCP000111
KLR1953TCP000112

KLR1953TCP000114
KLR1953TCP000116
KLR1953TCP000117

KLR1953TCP000118

KLR1953TCP000119

KLR1953TCP000120
KLR1953TCP000121
KLR1953TCP000122
KLR1953TCP000124

KLR1953TCP000128
KLR1953TCP000129

KLR1953TCP000132

KLR1953TCP000133
KLR1953TCP000134

Application Number

KLR1953TCP000086
KLR1953TCP000087
KLR1953TCP000088
KLR1953TCP000089
KLR1953TCP000090
KLR1953TCP000094

N ]

Name of the applicant

ANITHA N J
RAMADEVI M
GEETHAK
'YASHODA DOMBAR

" TANUJA KITTUR

KEERTI V ABANAVE
DEEPTHI R

PRANALI ABANAVE
'DEEPA SANJEEV WAGUKAR
PADMAVATHI |

SWETHA T

'MAMATHA S
ABHINEETHA
DEEPTHIPRIYA B
THRIVENIN
CHAITRA N KITTUR
SHILPAH S

ARUNA S

TASMIYA BANU N
SOUMYA JADHAV SAMBHAJIRAO
SHRUTHI N

LAVANYA S
MADHUSHREE S P
YASHASWINI V
'GOWTHAMI K

'MANJULA KYAMANAKOL
ASHWINI

RAJESWARE M
'SWATHI N A
'SUDHARANI K S
'SHREEJA | V

JAMUNA K R
'BHUVANESHWARI H
'VENKATALAKSHMAMMA R



Sl
No.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

Application Number

KLR1953TCP000135
KLR1953TCP000139
KLR1953TCP000145
KLR1953TCP000146

KLR1953TCP000147 ~

KLR1953TCP000148.
KLR1953TCP000149

KLR1953TCP000150

KLR1953TCP000151
KLR1953TCP000152
KLR1953TCP000154

KLR1953TCP000155

KLR1953TCP000157
KLR1953TCP000159
KLR1953TCP000161
KLR1953TCP000163
KLR1953TCP000164
KLR1953TCP000165

KLR1953TCP000166
KLR1953TCP000167

KLR1953TCP000168
KLR1953TCP000169
KLR1953TCP000170
KLR1953TCP000173
KLR1953TCP000177
KLR1953TCP000180
KLR1953TCP000181
KLR1953TCP000182
KLR1953TCP000184
KLR1953TCP000185
KLR1953TCP000187

'KLR1953TCP000189

Name of the applicant

HEMALATHA KS

"MAMATHA G

'UMA BOMMANNAVAR

LATHA V _
'NASEEMABANU BABUSAB MUJAWAR
NAGAMANI A V

JAREENA KHANAPUR
PRIYANKA H B

JYOTHI M

VENKATARATHNA B S

RAMYA K M

'KAVYASHREE N

KAVITHA B V

'SHRAVANI M

GEETHA N

'SHAILAJA HIREMATH
'MAMATHA P

RAMYA K |

PRAGATHI A

'SUDHA BALLESHWARA

'REKHA MAHADEV SANDRIMANI
'SANDHYA N

ASHWINI V

SANGEETHA K

ASHA S

'RAJESHWARI Y

'BHAGYASHREE GANGAL
'NETHRA DA

PANKAJA

VENKATALAKSHMI R
JYOTHI K V

‘SUMA HONNAPPANAVAR SURESH



121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

* . Application Number

KLR1953TCP000192
KLR1953TCP000193
KLR1953TCP000194
KLR1953TCP000195
KLR1953TCP000197
KLR1953TCP000201
KLR1953TCP000203 *
KLR1953TCP000204. -
KLR1953TCP000205
KLR1953TCP000206
KLR1953TCP000207
KLR1953TCP000208
KLR1953TCP000209
KLR1953TCP000210
KLR1953TCP000211
KLR1953TCP000212
KLR1953TCP000213
KLR1953TCP000216

'KLR1953TCP000218

KLR1953TCP000219
KLR1953TCP000220
KLR1953TCP000221
KLR1953TCP000222
KLR1953TCP000224
KLR1953TCP000225
KLR1953TCP000226
KLR1953TCP000231
KLR1953TCP000236

' s

Name of the applicant

YUGASHREE L S
SWETHA S

ASHWINI N C
SHABEENABANUGURLHOSUR

SHANTI K G

'HULIGEMMA
'MAHALAKSHMI V
SHYLA KUMARI S
SOWMYA H N
ROJA K
SUMITHRA N

ASHA GV

GAGANASHREE B M

ANUSHA B K
PRATHIMA S

'VARALAKSHMAMMA V
SOWMVYA N
SARITHAR S
RUKMINI S

ANITHA V

ROOPA BIRADAR PATIL

'MANJULA HS
SHOBHA G S
JYOTHI S SALIMATH

LAKSHMI MH
NAJMA SULTHAN A
SUREKHA KALAKERI
GEETHAN



Sl.
No.

149
150
151
152

Application Number

KLR1953TCP000238
KLR1953TCP000239
KLR1953TCP000243

KLR1953TCP000246-

Place: Kolar
Dated:01-07-2024

g

-~

-

Name of the applicant

VIJAYA V
LAKSHMIDEVI C
JAYALAKSHMI G
SEEMA MUDODAGI

/ ’Lw., = #

(MANJUNATHA G A)
Prl. District and Sessions Judge
) Kolar



