Office of the
Prl. District and Sessions Judge,
Kolar, dated 01-07-2024

SKILL TEST CALL LETTER

The following candidates are eligible for skill test to the post of Typist-Copyist notified vide this Office Notification No. ADM. 03/2019, dated: 09-01-2019 and the said candidates are directed to appear before this office on 21-07-2024 at 09:00 a.m., for Documents Verification and Skill Test will be follows from 10:00 a.m. to 04:00 p.m. in Batch-wise.

The candidates are further directed to bring their all Original Marks Cards prescribed to the post of Typist-Copyist in the Notification i.e., SSLC., Kannada and English Junior grade Typing, Fee paid Receipt, Caste Certificate and other Original Documents as directed in the Notification, along with **One Set of Self Attested copies of the same without fail.**

If any of the candidates fail to produce any original testimonial prescribed to the post of Typist-Copyist in the Notification, their candidature will not be considered to the Skill Test.

SI. No.	Application Number	Name of the applicant
1	KLR1953TCP000003	YAMUNA K
2	KLR1953TCP000005	BIBIJAN H
3	KLR1953TCP000010	SOWMYA J
4	KLR1953TCP000013	HEMAVATHI H S
5	KLR1953TCP000014	KIRANKUMARI N
6	KLR1953TCP000015	SAHANA S
7	KLR1953TCP000016	CHITRALEKHA SAVANUR
8	KLR1953TCP000018	SHAHEEN ABDULGANI GODEKAR
9	KLR1953TCP000019	NEELAVVA JADI
10	KLR1953TCP000020	MEGHA KERUR
11	KLR1953TCP000021	JAYALAKSHMI M
12	KLR1953TCP000025	AMBIKA LAXMAN GURIKER
13	KLR1953TCP000026	ASHA M S
14	KLR1953TCP000027	SRIDEVI N K
15	KLR1953TCP000028	YASMINBEGUM M MAHMADKHANAVAR
16	KLR1953TCP000030	SHYLAJA B R
17	KLR1953TCP000031	SAVITHA K L
18	KLR1953TCP000033	PAVITHRA A
19	KLR1953TCP000034	SHILPA R
20	KLR1953TCP000035	PRATIBHA YALLARADDI

SI. No.	Application Number	Name of the applicant
21	KLR1953TCP000036	SUNITHA S
22	KLR1953TCP000037	GEETA
23	KLR1953TCP000038	RADHA V
24	KLR1953TCP000039	NAYANA A
25	KLR1953TCP000040	MANUSHREE R
26	KLR1953TCP000043	DEEPU N
27	KLR1953TCP000044	TEJASHWINI C
28	KLR1953TCP000046	GEETHA K
29	KLR1953TCP000047	SHWETA PITAGI
30	KLR1953TCP000048	SWAPNA K
31	KLR1953TCP000049	KUSUMAA .
32	KLR1953TCP000051	VENKATARONMMA
33	KLR1953TCP000052	RESHMA HUNCHAL
34	KLR1953TCP000054	KAVYA C
35	KLR1953TCP000057	REKHA K R
36	KLR1953TCP000058	SHANTHAMMA R
37	KLR1953TCP000059	UMA DEVI R
38	KLR1953TCP000060	ANNAPURNA P
39	KLR1953TCP000063	A VANITHA
40	KLR1953TCP000065	KUSUMA N K
41	KLR1953TCP000068	THEJASWINI V
42	KLR1953TCP000070	SOWMYAN
43	KLR1953TCP000071	HARSHITHA T S
44	KLR1953TCP000072	DIVYA JYOTHI B
45	KLR1953TCP000073	SUKRUTHI K K
46	KLR1953TCP000074	VEENA M
47	KLR1953TCP000077	AMRUTHA C
48	KLR1953TCP000078	RAKSHITHA V
49	KLR1953TCP000080	DIVYA PR
50	KLR1953TCP000081	MAMTAJ M LALKOTI
51	KLR1953TCP000082	ANNAPOORNA M TOTLAPPANAVAR
52	KLR1953TCP000083	GAYATRI CHOUGALA
53	KLR1953TCP000084	NAZEEMA M
54	KLR1953TCP000085	SUPIYA BADAMI

ol. No.	Application Number	Name of the applicant	3
55	KLR1953TCP000086	ANITHA N J	
56	KLR1953TCP000087	RAMADEVI M	
57	KLR1953TCP000088	GEETHA K	
58	KLR1953TCP000089	YASHODA DOMBAR	
59	KLR1953TCP000090	TANUJA KITTUR	
60	KLR1953TCP000094	KEERTI V ABANAVE	
61	KLR1953TCP000095	DEEPTHI R .	
62	KLR1953TCP000096	PRANALI ABANAVE	A
63	KLR1953TCP000097	DEEPA SANJEEV WAGUKAR	
64	KLR1953TCP000098	PADMAVATHI J	
65	KLR1953TCP000100	SWETHA T	Ŷ.
66	KLR1953TCP000103	MAMATHA S	
67	KLR1953TCP000104	ABHINEETHA	
68	KLR1953TCP000105	DEEPTHIPRIYA B	
69	KLR1953TCP000106	THRIVENI N	
70	KLR1953TCP000107	CHAITRA N KITTUR	
71	KLR1953TCP000108	SHILPA H S	
72	KLR1953TCP000109	ARUNA S	
73	KLR1953TCP000111	TASMIYA BANU N	
74	KLR1953TCP000112	SOUMYA JADHAV SAMBHAJIRAO	4
75	KLR1953TCP000114	SHRUTHI N	
76	KLR1953TCP000116	LAVANYA S	
77	KLR1953TCP000117	MADHUSHREE S P	
78	KLR1953TCP000118	YASHASWINI V ≥	
79	KLR1953TCP000119	GOWTHAMI K	
80	KLR1953TCP000120	MANJULA KYAMANAKOL	
81	KLR1953TCP000121	ASHWINI	
82	KLR1953TCP000122	RAJESWARE M	
83	KLR1953TCP000124	SWATHI N A	
84	KLR1953TCP000128	SUDHARANI K S	
85	KLR1953TCP000129	SHREEJA J V	
86	KLR1953TCP000132	JAMUNA K R	
87	KLR1953TCP000133	BHUVANESHWARI H	
88	KLR1953TCP000134	VENKATALAKSHMAMMA R	

SI. No.	Application Number	Name of the applicant
89	KLR1953TCP000135	HEMALATHA KS
90	KLR1953TCP000139	маматна G
91	KLR1953TCP000145	UMA BOMMANNAVAR
92	KLR1953TCP000146	LATHA V
93	KLR1953TCP000147	NASEEMABANU BABUSAB MUJAWAR
94	KLR1953TCP000148	NAGAMANI A V
95	KLR1953TCP000149	JAREENA KHANAPUR
96	KLR1953TCP000150	PRIYANKA H B
97	KLR1953TCP000151	ЈҮОТНІ М
98	KLR1953TCP000152	VENKATARATHNA B S
99	KLR1953TCP000154	RAMYA K M
100	KLR1953TCP000155	KAVYASHREE N
101	KLR1953TCP000157	KAVITHA B V
102	KLR1953TCP000159	SHRAVANI M
103	KLR1953TCP000161	GEETHA N
104	KLR1953TCP000163	SHAILAJA HIREMATH
105	KLR1953TCP000164	MAMATHA P
106	KLR1953TCP000165	RAMYA K J
107	KLR1953TCP000166	PRAGATHI A
108	KLR1953TCP000167	SUDHA BALLESHWARA
109	KLR1953TCP000168	REKHA MAHADEV SANDRIMANI
110	KLR1953TCP000169	SANDHYA N
111	KLR1953TCP000170	ASHWINI V
112	KLR1953TCP000173	SANGEETHA K
113	KLR1953TCP000177	ASHA S
114	KLR1953TCP000180	RAJESHWARI Y
115	KLR1953TCP000181	BHAGYASHREE GANGAL
116	KLR1953TCP000182	NETHRA DA
117	KLR1953TCP000184	PANKAJA
118	KLR1953TCP000185	VENKATALAKSHMI R
119	KLR1953TCP000187	JYOTHI K V
120	KLR1953TCP000189	SUMA HONNAPPANAVAR SURESH

SI. No.	Application Number	Name of the applicant
121	KLR1953TCP000192	YUGASHREE L S
122	KLR1953TCP000193	SWETHA S .
123	KLR1953TCP000194	ASHWINI N C
124	KLR1953TCP000195	SHABEENABANUGURLHOSUR
125	KLR1953TCP000197	SHANTI K G
126	KLR1953TCP000201	HULIGEMMA
127	KLR1953TCP000203	MAHALAKSHMI V
128	KLR1953TCP000204	SHYLA KUMARI S
129	KLR1953TCP000205	SOWMYA H N
130	KLR1953TCP000206	ROJA K
131	KLR1953TCP000207	SUMITHRA N
132	KLR1953TCP000208	ASHA G V
133	KLR1953TCP000209	GAGANASHREE B M
134	KLR1953TCP000210	ANUSHA B K
135	KLR1953TCP000211	PRATHIMA S
136	KLR1953TCP000212	VARALAKSHMAMMA V
137	KLR1953TCP000213	SOWMYA N
138	KLR1953TCP000216	SARITHA R S
139	KLR1953TCP000218	RUKMINI S
140	KLR1953TCP000219	ANITHA V
141	KLR1953TCP000220	ROOPA BIRADAR PATIL
142	KLR1953TCP000221	MANJULA HS
143	KLR1953TCP000222	SHOBHA G S
144	KLR1953TCP000224	JYOTHI S SALIMATH
145	KLR1953TCP000225	LAKSHMI MH
146	KLR1953TCP000226	NAJMA SULTHAN A
147	KLR1953TCP000231	SUREKHA KALAKERI
148	KLR1953TCP000236	GEETHA N

,

SI. No.	Application Number	Name of the applicant
149	KLR1953TCP000238	VIJAYA V
150	KLR1953TCP000239	LAKSHMIDEVI C
151	KLR1953TCP000243	JAYALAKSHMI G
152	KLR1953TCP000246	SEEMA MUDODAGI

Place: Kolar Dated:01-07-2024

(MANJUNATHA G A)
Prl. District and Sessions Judge
Kolar